
 

04.11.2024 

Lecture and Exercise Dates 
Filter Synthesis 

Winter Semester 2024/25 

Day Date Place Time 
Lecture/Exercise 
according to plan 

Lecture/Exercise 
in fact  

Mon. 14.10.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15  Exercise Lecture 

Tue. 15.10.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture  

Mon. 21.10.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Lecture 

Tue. 22.10.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 28.10.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Lecture 

Tue. 29.10.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 04.11.2024 V 47.05 15:45 – 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 06.11.2024 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 11.11.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Lecture 

Wed. 13.11.2024 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Mon. 18.11.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 20.11.2024 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 25.11.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 27.11.2024 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 02.12.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 04.12.2024 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Mon. 09.12.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed.  11.12.2024 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture  Lecture 

Mon. 16.12.2024 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed.  18.12.2024 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 08.01.2025 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Mon. 13.01.2025 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed.  15.01.2025 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Mon. 20.01.2025 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed.  22.01.2025 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 27.01.2025 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed.  29.01.2025 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 03.02.2025 V 47.05 15:45 - 17:15 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 05.02.2025 IGM room 0.109 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 
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